
2025 Competition Locations & Contacts

Western Region
Feb. 5, 2025	  						      Gordon City Hall, Gordon

Regional Contact: Kylen Armstrong, Upper Niobrara White NRD, 308.432.6187, armstrong@unwnrd.org

Mid-Plains Region
March 11, 2025						      NE College of Technical Agriculture, Curtis

Regional Contact: Colleen Stone, Middle Republican NRD, 308.362.4281, cstone@mrnrd.org

Metro Region
Feb. 27, 2025  | 9 a.m. and 12:30 p.m.			   Papio NRD Office, Chalco Hills Rec Area

Regional Contact: Kaylyn Kelley, Papio-Missouri River NRD, 402.315.1713, kkelley@papionrd.org
                      

Central Region
Jan. 30, 2025						      Central Community College, Columbus

Regional Contact: Brody Vorderstrasse, Central Platte NRD, 308.385.6282, brody@cpnrd.org

			 

Southeast Region
Feb. 25, 2025						      Southeast Community College, Beatrice

Regional Contact: Scott Theis, Lower Big Blue NRD, 402.228.3402, theis@lbbnrd.net

March 11, 2025				    Nebraska Assoc. Resources Districts Office, Lincoln
Regional Contact: Megan Grimes, NARD, 402.471.7672, mgrimes@nrdnet.org

Northeast Region
Feb. 25, 2025						      Northeast Community College, Norfolk

Regional Contact: Beth Walsh, Upper Elkhorn NRD, 402.336.3867, bwalsh@uenrd.org

Nebraska State Envirothon Competition
April 30, 2025							       Chalco Hills Recreation Area, Omaha, Neb.

Megan Grimes, NARD, 402.471.7672 or mgrimes@nrdnet.org


